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Расписание занятий на 2024-2025 учебный год
	№
	Название кружка
	Руководитель кружка
	кол-во
 часов
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница
	суббота

	1
	"3-D Моделирование"
	Решетников В.С.
	2
	
	
	
	16.30-17.15
	16.30-18.00
	

	2
	"Цифровое искусство VR"
	Решетников В.С.
	3
	
	
	
	
	15.00-16.30
	

	3
	"Медиацентр"
	Че И.Б.
	2
	
	
	
	
	15.00-16.30
	

	4
	"Квадрокоптеры"
	Решетников В.С.
Туянина Н.В.
Самыкова И.Н.
	2
2
2
	
	

	
	15.00-16.30
16.00-16.45
15.00-16.30
	
	

	
5
	"Робототехника"
	Самыкова И.Н.
	2
	
	
	15.00-16.30
	
	
	

	
	
	Самойлова С.А.
	2
	
	
	
	13.00-14.30
	
	

	6
	"Юный техник"
	Решетников В.С.
	2
	
	
	16.30-18.00
	
	
	



